SART TECH DEVOLOP CO., LTD.
SART FUSE (HK) CO., LTD.
Surface Mount Fuses RoHS & Pb-free
SART S1206-S series Fuse (Slow Blow)
SART Technology  www.smdfuse.com Tel:0769-85078919 Fax:0769-85075755 Page  of 2       1
Ordering Information: Shape & Sizes:
Catalog Symbol Mark
Current
Rating
 (A)
Voltage
Rating
 (V)
Nominal
Cold DCR
(Ω)
S1206-S-0.5A F 0.50 32 1.2
S1206-S-0.75A G 0.75 32 0.9
S1206-S-1.0A H 1.00 32 0.480
S1206-S-1.5A K 1.50 32 0.208
S1206-S-2.0A N 2.00 32 0.108
S1206-S-2.5A O 2.50 32 0.072
S1206-S-3.0A P 3.00 32 0.055
S1206-S-4.0A S 4.00 32 0.025
S1206-S-5.0A T 5.00 32 0.016
S1206-S-6.0A 6 6.00 32 0.014
S1206-S-7.0A U 7.00 32 0.013
Measured at ≤10% rated current and 25℃.b
Interrupting Rating:
0.5-7.0A：  50A at 32V  DC
Agency Information: UL Recognition Card
 JDYX2.E245449,  JDYX8.E245449
Electrical Characteristics:
% of Ampere
Rating Opening Time
100% >4HRS
200% <120 seconds
300% 0. 3~2 seconds
800% 0.003~0.05seconds
Average Time Current Curves
Top & Side View (mm):
L W  T B
3.10±0.20 1.55±0.20 0.55±0.20 0.40±0.20
I2T vs T  Curves
SART TECH DEVOLOP CO., LTD.
SART FUSE (HK) CO., LTD.
Surface Mount Fuses RoHS & Pb-free
SART S1206-S series Fuse (Slow Blow)
SART Technology  www.smdfuse.com Tel:0769-85078919 Fax:0769-85075755  Page 2of2
Materials:
 Components     Material
1 Substrate Ceramic